FF series fan filters
Gruppi filtro serie FF
FF series fan fi lters
Gruppi fi ltro serie FF
The re-engineered FF fan filters line offers an evolutionary,
easy-to-mount tool-less solution thanks to a system of clips
optimized for 1.5 to 5 mm  thick enclosures.
Due to its upgraded construction, this series considerably

tecniche
Model Voltage Frequency
Rated
Current
Rated
Power
Max Air
Flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Rated
Temp. Range
Life L10
(V) (Hz) (mA) (W) (m³/h) (Pa) [dB(A)] (Kg) (ºC) (h)
FF12A115UF 115 a.c. 60 192 17 52 61 48 0.76 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A115UFR 115 a.c. 60 188 16 51 79 48 0.76 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A230UF 230 a.c. 50 101 18 45 53 43 0.76 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A230UFR 230 a.c. 50 101 17 47 68 43 0.76 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A115UN 115 a.c. 60 211 17 74 81 48 0.78 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A115UNR 115 a.c. 60 206 16 64 97 48 0.78 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A230UN 230 a.c. 50 120 18 67 73 43 0.78 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A230UNR 230 a.c. 50 119 17 60 86 43 0.78 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A24UF 24 a.c. 50/60 810/850 15/16 45/53 66/73 43/48 0.80 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12A24UFR 24 a.c. 50/60 810/850 15/16 45/53 66/73 43/48 0.80 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12D24UN 24 d.c. - 309 7.4 47 56 48 0.45 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF12D24UNR 24 d.c. - 305 7.3 64 79 48 0.45 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF12D48UN 48 d.c. - 155 7.4 47 56 43 0.45 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF12D48UNR 48 d.c. - 153 7.3 64 79 43 0.45 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
Mounting cut-out
Schema di foratura
FF 12
Dimensions mm
Dimensioni in mm
Technical
specifications
Specifiche
tecniche
Model Voltage Frequency
Rated
Current
Rated
Power
Max Air
Flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Rated
Temp. Range
Life L10
(V) (Hz) (mA) (W) (m³/h) (Pa) [dB(A)] (Kg) (ºC) (h)
FF15PA115UF 115 a.c. 60 180 18 127 58 48 1.22 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15PA115UFR 115 a.c. 60 180 18 127 58 48 1.22 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15PA230UF 230 a.c. 50 125 20 115 59 43 1.22 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15PA230UFR 230 a.c. 50 125 20 115 59 43 1.22 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15PD24UN 24 d.c. - 319 7.6 135 63 46 0.91 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15PD24UNR 24 d.c. - 320 7.6 147 84 46 0.91 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15PD48UN 48 d.c. - 160 7.6 135 63 46 0.91 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15PD48UNR 48 d.c. - 160 7.6 147 84 46 0.91 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15MA115UF 115 a.c. 60 160 15 150 92 50 1.21 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15MA115UFR 115 a.c. 60 160 15 150 92 50 1.21 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15MA230UF 230 a.c. 50 100 17 130 75 46 1.21 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15MA230UFR 230 a.c. 50 100 17 130 75 46 1.21 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A115UF 115 a.c. 60 294 36 268 154 50 1.51 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A115UFR 115 a.c. 60 308 36 287 210 50 1.51 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A230UF 230 a.c. 50 134 32 227 115 46 1.51 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A230UFR 230 a.c. 50 135 32 241 164 46 1.51 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A115UN 115 a.c. 60 292 34 266 182 50 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A115UNR 115 a.c. 60 292 34 286 231 50 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A230UN 230 a.c. 50 132 30 225 143 46 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15A230UNR 230 a.c. 50 132 30 242 185 46 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 45,000
FF15D24UN 24 d.c. - 705 17 225 99 60 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D24UNR 24 d.c. - 677 16 251 136 60 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D48UN 48 d.c. - 353 17 225 99 60 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D48UNR 48 d.c. - 339 16 251 136 60 1.42 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D24UF 24 d.c. - 950 23 250 65 60 1.69 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D24UFR 24 d.c. - 880 21 250 65 60 1.69 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D48UF 48 d.c. - 475 23 250 65 60 1.69 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
FF15D48UFR 48 d.c. - 440 21 250 65 60 1.69 -10 ~ + 50 70,000
Mounting cut-out
Schema di foratura
FF 15
Dimensions mm
Dimensioni in mm
Model Voltage Frequency
Rated
Current
Rated
Power
Max Air
Flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Rated
Temp. Range
Life L10
(V) (Hz) (mA) (W) (m³/h) (Pa) [dB(A)] (Kg) (ºC) (h)
FF20A115UE 115 a.c. 50/60 540/650 50/64 520/580 160/186 60/62 3.62 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20A115UER 115 a.c. 50/60 540/650 50/64 520/580 160/186 60/62 3.62 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20A230UE 230 a.c. 50/60 300/360 67/90 520/580 160/186 60/62 3.62 -10 ~ +50 50,000
FF20A230UER 230 a.c. 50/60 300/360 67/90 520/580 160/186 60/62 3.62 -10 ~ +50 50,000
FF20A400TUE 400 a.c. 50/60 140/130 71/93 520/580 160/186 64/68 3.62 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20A400TUER 400 a.c. 50/60 140/130 71/93 520/580 160/186 64/68 3.62 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20D24UE 24 d.c. - 2,440 59 610 160 64 3.57 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20D24UER 24 d.c. - 2,440 59 610 160 64 3.57 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20D48UE 48 d.c. - 1,220 59 610 160 64 3.57 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20D48UER 48 d.c. - 1,220 59 610 160 64 3.57 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA115UE 115 a.c. 50/60 960/1,250 107/143 660/745 220/222 68/70 4.00 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA115UER 115 a.c. 50/60 960/1,250 107/143 660/745 220/222 68/70 4.00 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA230UE 230 a.c. 50/60 500/720 114/158 660/745 220/222 68/70 4.00 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA230UER 230 a.c. 50/60 500/720 114/158 660/745 220/222 68/70 4.00 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA400TUE 400 3~ 50/60 180/200 105/105 660/745 220/222 70/72 4.00 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA400TUER 400 3~ 50/60 180/200 105/105 660/745 220/222 70/72 4.00 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA115UE1 115 a.c. 50/60 1,200/1,300 140/107 660/745 220/222 71/73 3.70 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA115UER1 115 a.c. 50/60 1,200/1,300 140/107 660/745 220/222 71/73 3.70 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA230UE1 230 a.c. 50/60 470/650 140/185 660/745 220/222 71/73 3.70 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA230UER1 230 a.c. 50/60 470/650 140/185 660/745 220/222 71/73 3.70 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA400TUE1 400 3~ 50/60 180/200 93/123 660/745 220/222 71/73 3.70 -10 ~ +55 50,000
FF20GA400TUER1 400 3~ 50/60 180/200 93/123 660/745 220/222 71/73 3.70 -10 ~ +55 50,000
Mounting cut-out
Schema di foratura
FF 20
Dimensions mm